Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/4/2022

9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022

9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022

9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022

9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022

9/4/2022
9/4/2022

RMP22-007830
RMP22-007831

RMP22-007832
RMP22-007833
RMP22-007834

RMP22-007835

RMP22-007836

RMP22-007838

RMP22-007839
RMP22-007840

RMP22-007841

2400 GOLF RD
4738 ARBOR DR

2860 NORTHAMPTON DR
4724 ARBOR DR

1663 ALGONQUIN RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

3275 KIRCHOFF RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

BLUEBIRD LN / CAMPBELL
ST

3502 SIGWALT ST

4728 ARBOR DR

4716 ARBOR DR

4726 ARBOR DR

3201 CAMPBELL ST

2860 NORTHAMPTON DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

3730 BLUEBIRD LN

KIRCHOFF RD / EAST
FRONTAGE RD

1460 GOLF RD
1450 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD
1641 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:1900 GOLF
RD

WIRELESS 911 INFO
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

PUBLIC SERVICE
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
LOUD MUSIC
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
CASUALTY
AMBULANCE CALL
MOTORIST ASSIST

SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

9/5/2022 12:35:25 PM



Incident Date

9/4/2022

9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022

9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022

9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022

9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022

9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022

9/4/2022
9/4/2022

Report Number

RMP22-007842

RMP22-007843
RMP22-007844

RMP22-007845
RMP22-007846

RMP22-007847
RMP22-007848

RMP22-007849
RMP22-007850

RMP22-007851
RMP22-007852
RMP22-007852
RMP22-007853

RMP22-007854
RMP22-007855

RMP22-007856
RMP22-007857

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

JAY LN/ GROUSE LN

4619 KINGS WALK DR

1251 GOLF RD

ROHLWING RD /
INDUSTRIAL AVE

3606 JAY LN
1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

3124 KIRCHOFF RD
2800 MARTIN LN
2508 DOVE ST
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:5201
TOLLVIEW DR

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

3335 KIRCHOFF RD

4972 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4972 ALGONQUIN PKWY
WOODCLIFF LN / TALL

OAKS LN
ROHLWING/FAIRFAX

2400 PARK ST

APPROX LOC:103
NORWOOD CT

2806 MARTIN LN
3510 SIGWALT ST

Incident

PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
DISTURBANCE
RECKLESS DRIVING

CODE 2
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
BURGLARY

AMBULANCE CALL
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
TRESPASSING

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
DOMESTIC

LOUD PARTY

LOUD PARTY
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP
RECKLESS DRIVING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

LOUD PARTY
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/5/2022 12:35:25 PM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/4/2022

9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022
9/4/2022

RMP22-007858

RMP22-007859
RMP22-007860

4972 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3100 TOWN SQUARE DR
5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4945 WEBER DR

2200 ALGONQUIN RD
4945 WEBER DR

LOUD PARTY
AMBULANCE CALL
DISTURBANCE
LOUD PARTY
TRESPASSING
LOUD MUSIC

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/5/2022 12:35:25 PM



