



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/4/2022		2400 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/4/2022		4738 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/4/2022		2860 NORTHAMPTON DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/4/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/4/2022	RMP22-007830	1663 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/4/2022	RMP22-007831	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/4/2022	RMP22-007832	3275 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/4/2022	RMP22-007833	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/4/2022	RMP22-007834	BLUEBIRD LN / CAMPBELL ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/4/2022		3502 SIGWALT ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/4/2022		4728 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/4/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/4/2022	RMP22-007835	4726 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/4/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/4/2022		2860 NORTHAMPTON DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/4/2022	RMP22-007836	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	CASUALTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/4/2022		3730 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/4/2022	RMP22-007838	KIRCHOFF RD / EAST FRONTAGE RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/4/2022	RMP22-007839	1460 GOLF RD	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/4/2022	RMP22-007840	1450 GOLF RD	CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/4/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/4/2022	RMP22-007841	1641 ALGONQUIN RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/4/2022		APPROX LOC:1900 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/4/2022	RMP22-007842	JAY LN / GROUSE LN	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/4/2022		4619 KINGS WALK DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/4/2022	RMP22-007843	1251 GOLF RD	DISTURBANCE	
9/4/2022	RMP22-007844	ROHLWING RD / INDUSTRIAL AVE	RECKLESS DRIVING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/4/2022	RMP22-007845	3606 JAY LN	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/4/2022	RMP22-007846	1460 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/4/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/4/2022	RMP22-007847	3124 KIRCHOFF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/4/2022	RMP22-007848	2800 MARTIN LN	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/4/2022		2508 DOVE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/4/2022	RMP22-007849	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/4/2022	RMP22-007850	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	TRESPASSING	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/4/2022		APPROX LOC:5201 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/4/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/4/2022	RMP22-007851	3335 KIRCHOFF RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/4/2022	RMP22-007852	4972 ALGONQUIN PKWY	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/4/2022	RMP22-007852	4972 ALGONQUIN PKWY	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/4/2022	RMP22-007853	WOODCLIFF LN / TALL OAKS LN	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/4/2022	RMP22-007854	ROHLWING/FAIRFAX	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/4/2022	RMP22-007855	2400 PARK ST	RECKLESS DRIVING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/4/2022		APPROX LOC:103 NORWOOD CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/4/2022	RMP22-007856	2806 MARTIN LN	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/4/2022	RMP22-007857	3510 SIGWALT ST	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/4/2022		4972 ALGONQUIN PKWY	LOUD PARTY	
9/4/2022		3100 TOWN SQUARE DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/4/2022	RMP22-007858	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/4/2022		4945 WEBER DR	LOUD PARTY	
9/4/2022	RMP22-007859	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	TRESPASSING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/4/2022	RMP22-007860	4945 WEBER DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT